C
V316-1
FEATURES
• Minimum operating pressure differential ΔP 0,3/0,5 bar
• Two way valves for automatic control of water, air and inert gas
and other gases/liquids compatible with the sealing materials used
• Interchangeability of magnetic heads, AC and DC
• The solenoid valves satisfy all relevant EC Directives

pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C131600(1)
C131618 V
C140262 E
basic number suffi x
TYPE 01
Prefi x “SC” Solenoid
IEC 335 / DIN 43650
IP65
SCE238C001/002/004/005
SCE238C003
TYPE 02
Prefi x “SC” Solenoid
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
SCE238C006/007/009/010
SCE238C008
TYPE 03
Prefi x “SC” Solenoid
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
SCG238C016/017/018
SCG238C019/020/021
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (Adobe RGB \0501998\051)
  /CalCMYKProfile (Euroscale Coated v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.6
  /CompressObjects /All
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false